Fixed IP Bullet Cameras
Available in 1MP / 2.1MP / 3MP configurations, the FLIR Fixed Mini Bullet IP
Cameras offer HD picture quality in real time with outstanding night vision
capabilities. Installation is made easy with PoE operation included. Built rugged,
FLIR’s Fixed IR Bullet IP Cameras are suitable for both indoor and outdoor
installations (IP66 rated) and cold climates (-22°F/-30°C).
HD PICTURE QUALITY
Outstanding image detail, both day and night

notice. ©2015 FLIR Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.  (Created 11/19/15)
Ordering Information
N133BB:   8-41430-01035-7
N133BD:   8-41430-01036-4
N133BD-2:  8-41430-01050-0
N233BE:  8-41430-01038-8
N133BBP:   8-41430-01094-4
N133BDP:   8-41430-01095-1
N233BEP:   8-41430-01096-8
Package Dimensions
N133BB/P: 11 x 5.3 x 4.3” /
 280 x 135 x 108mm
N133BD/P: 11 x 5.3 x 4.3” /
 280 x 135 x 108mm
N133BD-2: 11 x 10.1 x 4.7” /
 279 x 257 x 118mm
N233BE/P: 9.8 x 5.3 x 4.3” /